Address

Woolmer Trading Estate (Freehold)
Woolmer. WTE Leasehold (Units 2-60 evens)
Petersfield - Rams Walk Centre

Rams Walk. Waitrose
Bordon - 5 Birch Road

Bordon - 1/3 Birch Road. Retail

Bordon - 1/3 Birch Road. Residential

Petersfield - 2 Borough Grove. Retail

Petersfield - Chapel Street retail car park

Bordon - Camp Road. Post Office

Winchester - Jewry Street.Sheridan House

Four Marks - 30 Winchester Road. Southern Coop
Alton - High Street. Retail. Iceland

Gloucester - Bristol Road. Tesco - Severnvale Shopping
Chichester - 34 & 35 South Street. Retail

Andover - Bridge Street. Retail / Leisure

Alton - Draymans Way. 1 & 2 Old Hop Stores
Northampton - 800 Pavilion Drive

Derby - 4 St Christopher's Way, Pride Park. Jubilee Hse
Sunderland - 1 Eden Street, Wear View House
Warwick - Gallows Hill. Warwick Tech Park

Sector

Industrial
Industrial
Retail
Supermarket
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail / Car park
Industrial
Office
Retail
Supermarket
Supermarket
Retail
Retail
Retail
Office
Office
Office
Office

Value 31/3/23

£11,170,000
£0
£11,939,299
£13,160,701
£175,000
£320,000
£220,000
£240,000
£112,500
£585,000
£3,520,000
£1,320,000
£1,235,000
£36,175,000
£1,680,000
£1,500,000
£965,000
£4,630,000
£8,330,000
£7,040,000
£10,270,000



