Address	Sector	Value 31/3/23
Woolmer Trading Estate (Freehold)	Industrial	£11,170,000
Woolmer. WTE Leasehold (Units 2-60 evens)	Industrial	£0
Petersfield - Rams Walk Centre	Retail	£11,939,299
Rams Walk. Waitrose	Supermarket	£13,160,701
Bordon - 5 Birch Road	Retail	£175,000
Bordon - 1/3 Birch Road. Retail	Retail	£320,000
Bordon - 1/3 Birch Road. Residential	Retail	£220,000
Petersfield - 2 Borough Grove. Retail	Retail	£240,000
Petersfield - Chapel Street retail car park	Retail / Car park	£112,500
Bordon - Camp Road. Post Office	Industrial	£585,000
Winchester - Jewry Street.Sheridan House	Office	£3,520,000
Four Marks - 30 Winchester Road. Southern Coop	Retail	£1,320,000
Alton - High Street. Retail. Iceland	Supermarket	£1,235,000
Gloucester - Bristol Road. Tesco - Severnvale Shopping	Supermarket	£36,175,000
Chichester - 34 & 35 South Street. Retail	Retail	£1,680,000
Andover - Bridge Street. Retail / Leisure	Retail	£1,500,000
Alton - Draymans Way. 1 & 2 Old Hop Stores	Retail	£965,000
Northampton - 800 Pavilion Drive	Office	£4,630,000
Derby - 4 St Christopher's Way, Pride Park. Jubilee Hse	Office	£8,330,000
Sunderland - 1 Eden Street, Wear View House	Office	£7,040,000
Warwick - Gallows Hill. Warwick Tech Park	Office	£10,270,000